LDC
Scan for complete
model information
and downloads
v5.0.0
LDC
The LDC air curtain is designed for use in corrosive atmospheres. This light duty model has 3/4 hp motors and is unheated.
This model differs from Powered Aire’s standard units by featuring a higher grade stainless steel case and stainless steel

U
T
Y
211
PoweredAire.com
888-321-AIRE (2473)
v5.0.0
LDC  |  PERFORMANCE
LDC   |   Sound Levels
High Speed 63 dBA Measured 10 ft. from unit in a free field based on a 1 motor unit
LDC   |   Performance Table
MODEL Nozzle Width (in.)
Max. FPM at Nozzle Max. CFM at Nozzle
Outlet Velocity
Uniformity Number of Motors Motor HP Weight (lbs)
LDC-1-36 36 4218 2899 95% 1 3/4 90
LDC-1-42 42 4218 3384 93% 1 3/4 97
LDC-1-48 48 4218 3867 92% 1 3/4 104
LDC-1-60 60 4218 4374 91% 1 3/4 117
LDC-2-72 72 4218 5803 95% 2 3/4 169
LDC-2-84 84 4218 6766 93% 2 3/4 187
LDC-2-96 96 4218 7732 92% 2 3/4 203
LDC-3-108 108 4218 8702 95% 3 3/4 245
LDC-3-120 118 4218 9668 94% 3 3/4 274
LDC-3-132 133 4218 10853 95% 3 3/4 290
LDC-4-144 145 4218 11606 95% 4 3/4 338
Performance Highlight